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1500 Stile Libero

Trieste, Sabato 13/05/2023 - 16:01

Cron: A - Base v.: 50
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Atleta

GHERARDO ANGELA GRETA

VISCARDI MARIA
INNOCENTI NICOLE
FERRARI AURORA
BISETTO EMMA

MANENTE ARIANNA
TREVISAN MARIAVITTORIA
DE PAOLI EMMA

CESCON ERIKA

DEL CAMPO ALICE
ALBANI MICHELA
BRUGNOLI MATILDE ALICE
GRION GIORGIA

ROSSI BEATRICE

BALZI ISABELLA
FORNACIARI ANGELA
SORRENTINO LIDIA
TANDA NOEMI

CALLERI GAIA

DELLE FRATTE GIOIA
CONTE NOEMI

Trofeo Calligaris 2023
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

Serie

Anno

2004
2006
2002
2004
2008
2004
2008
2008
2005
2010
2010
2010
2006
2008
2006
2007
2009
2009
2008
2008
2009

Foglion. 1

o>

N
natatoria

Assoluti Femmine Agonisti

Societa

PADOVANUOTO
HYDROS USD - ODERZO
RN ADRIA MONFALCONE
NUOTO VENEZIA SSD
HYDROS USD - ODERZO
NUOTO VENEZIA SSD
NUOTO VENEZIA SSD
NUOTO VENEZIA SSD
NORD EST H20 SSD RL
US TRIESTINA NUOTO
NUOTO VENEZIA SSD
HYDROS USD - ODERZO
UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI
US TRIESTINA NUOTO
SAN VITO NUOTO
FERRARANUOTO ASD
HYDROS USD - ODERZO
NUOTO VENEZIA SSD
RARI NANTES VENEZIA
SAN VITO NUOTO
HYDROS USD - ODERZO

Tempo

17:46.09
17:57.88
18:03.60
18:10.64
18:17.40
18:17.93
18:37.82
18:39.30
18:39.69
18:40.31
18:41.59
18:48.46
18:58.89
18:59.67
19:05.36
19:05.57
19:08.17
19:18.93
19:46.53
19:56.34
ASS

Pti

9.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
9.00
4.00
7.00
6.00
3.00
9.00
7.00
6.00
2.00
5.00
1.00
4.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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